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Antonette Conforti162

Gemini

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.0508.2009.0008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.350 12.300 12.75011.900 49.300

Place: 3T 2 5T 4 1

1

Kayla Folz186

Sudbury Laurels

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.1008.4507.9008.900

ND: __.___0.100__.___0.100

Final: 12.500 11.400 12.80012.250 48.950

Place: 1 11 3 3 2

2

Taylor Emery185

Sudbury Laurels

3.7003.3003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.2508.1509.2508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.950 12.350 12.95011.450 48.700

Place: 10 1 12 1 3

3

Jessica Cotnam164

Guelph Saultos

3.7003.5003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.8009.2008.5507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.450 11.550 12.50012.700 48.200

Place: 21 9T 1 7 4

4

Amélie Côté144

Arabesques

3.7003.7003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.8508.4008.2008.500

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 12.000 11.200 12.45012.100 47.750

Place: 9 12 4 8 5

5

Morgan Folkerson158

Gadbois

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.7007.8507.8008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.450 10.900 12.40011.550 47.300

Place: 2 18T 10T 9 6

6

Megan Doucette176

Island Gymnastics

3.7003.3003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.3008.9008.1008.300

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___

Final: 11.800 11.100 12.00012.300 47.200

Place: 11* 14 2 14* 7T

7T

Keira Galloway197

Tumblers

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.2008.2508.5508.300

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 11.800 11.850 11.80011.750 47.200

Place: 11* 5 7T 18 7T

7T

Mathilde Fournier-Sirois159

Gadbois

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.9008.2508.7007.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 10.600 12.200 12.60011.750 47.150

Place: 26 3 7T 5T 9

9
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Victoria Jeronimo163

Gemini

3.7003.5003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.1508.0508.0508.050

ND: __._____._____.___0.100

Final: 11.650 11.050 12.85011.550 47.100

Place: 17 15 10T 2 10

10

Lorence Vanasse161

Gadbois

3.7003.3003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.4007.1508.4008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.350 11.700 12.10010.450 46.600

Place: 3T 6* 16 13 11

11

Juliette Mezey160

Gadbois

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.4508.1007.4008.100

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___

Final: 11.600 10.700 12.15011.900 46.350

Place: 18 23 5T 11* 12

12

Nova Sked189

Sudbury Laurels

3.7002.7003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.3007.6508.4008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.750 11.700 12.00010.350 45.800

Place: 14* 6* 18T 14* 13T

13T

Emilie Laberge188

Sudbury Laurels

3.2003.3003.1003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.3507.4008.4508.600

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___

Final: 12.100 11.550 11.45010.700 45.800

Place: 6T 9T 14 20 13T

13T

Bianca Durand168

Gymnix

3.7003.7003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.6006.7008.6007.850

ND: __.___0.100__._____.___

Final: 11.350 11.600 12.30010.500 45.750

Place: 22 8 15 10 15

15

Audrey Lavigne-Leput145

Arabesques

3.7003.2003.5003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.5507.1508.5508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 12.050 12.050 11.25010.350 45.700

Place: 8 4 18T 21 16

16

Tessa-Jane Groszman169

Gymnix

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.8007.8007.7008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.700 11.000 11.50011.300 45.500

Place: 16 16 13 19 17

17

Emilie Honse187

Sudbury Laurels

3.7003.3003.2003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.4507.1007.6508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.800 10.850 12.15010.400 45.200

Place: 11* 20 17 11* 18

18
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Arielle Dominique167

Gymnix

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.2006.6007.6508.550

ND: __._____._____.___0.100

Final: 12.150 10.950 11.90010.100 45.100

Place: 5 17 21 16T 19

19

Miranda Anderson199

Tumblers

3.0003.5002.8003.500Diff:

Exec: 8.9006.3508.3508.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.750 11.150 11.9009.850 44.650

Place: 14* 13 23 16T 20

20

Lindsay Stakes200

Upper Valley

3.5003.5002.5003.500Diff:

Exec: 9.1007.1506.5508.050

ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___

Final: 11.550 9.050 12.60010.150 43.350

Place: 19 27 20 5T 21

21

Samantha Arsenault198

Tumblers

3.7002.3002.8003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.4005.4508.1008.500

ND: __._____._____.___0.100

Final: 12.100 10.900 11.1007.750 41.850

Place: 6T 18T 26 22 22T

22T

Alison Muise177

Island Gymnastics

3.7003.3003.2003.500Diff:

Exec: 6.7006.7507.4007.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 10.800 10.600 10.40010.050 41.850

Place: 24 24 22 24 22T

22T

Mikiya Plante196

Tumblers

3.3002.5002.8003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.5506.9507.7007.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.000 10.500 10.8509.450 41.800

Place: 23 25 25 23 24

24

Alison Martin195

Tumblers

3.3002.3002.8003.500Diff:

Exec: 6.0507.5008.0008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: 11.500 10.800 9.3509.800 41.450

Place: 20 21T 24 26 25

25

Kerine St-Georges190

Sudbury Laurels

2.1000.8003.0003.500Diff:

Exec: 7.5506.4007.8007.250

ND: __.___-4.000__._____.___

Final: 10.750 10.800 9.6503.200 34.400

Place: 25 21T 27 25 26

26

Daphné Coderre184

Omnigym

__.___3.7002.900__.___Diff:

Exec: __.___7.9006.550__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___

Final: __.___ 9.450 __.___11.600 21.050

Place: 27 26 9 27 27

27


